Official Holidays
2019 (B.E. 2562)
Royal Thai Consulate — General, Kota Bharu

No.| Month Date Day Commemoration Remark
1 January 1 Tuesday | New Year’s Day M&T
2 | February 5 Tuesday | Chinese New Year M&K
3 April 7 Sunday Substitution for Chakri i §

Memorial Day
g i;‘ 1\841;1:]((1;;); Songkarn Festival ¥
6 May 1 Tuesday | Labour Day M
7 19 Sunday | Substitution for Vesak Day M&T
8 22 | Wednesday | Nuzul Al-Quran K
9 June 5 Wednesday | Aidil Fitri Celebration Day M&K
10 6 Thursday | Aidil Fitri Celebration Day M&K
11 July 28 Sunday | HM the King’s Birthday T
12 | August 11 Sunday | Hari Raya Haji/Qurban M
13 12 Monday | HM Queen Sirikit’s T
| Birthday
Hari Raya Qurban (Hari M&K
Kedua) -
14 | September 9 Monday | Yang di-Pertuan Agong’s M&K
Birthday Anniversary
15 | October 13 Sunday | King Bhumibol Memorial T
Day
16 23 | Wednesday | King Chulalongkorn T
Memorial Day
17 | November | 11 Monday | Birthday Anniversary of K
Sultan of Kelantan
18 | December 5 Thursday | King Bhumibol Adulyade;’s T
Birthday -
19 25 | Wednesday | Christmas Day M&K
20 31 Tuesday | New Year’s Eve M&T

Remarks T : Thai Official Holiday
Official Holiday
* Subject to change

M : Malaysia Official Holiday K : Kelantan

Office Hour : Sunday — Thursday 09.00 — 12.00 & 14.00 — 17.00 hrs.
Consular Section Sunday — Thursday 09.00 — 12.00 hrs. 14.00 — 15.30 hrs.
Weekly Holidays Friday - Saturday



